
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club Temps
1 16 TREMOLET Gérald 2184036033 D1 VC VALREAS 0h48'10"
2 4 BAUCHER Benjamin 0883010103 D1 RO BRIGNOLES
3 23 SINTES Damien 0883009564 D1 VS HYERES
4 12 BIENAIME Ludovic 0883077046 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
5 28 LEMAGUER Richard 0883104173 D2 SANARY SC
6 9 BEGOT Hervé 0883030297 D2 VS SEYNOIS
7 22 SUCHET André 2473062018 D2 MALOT LA PLAGNE
8 24 QUIN Jean Yves 0883097007 D3 VC SIX FOURS
9 25 AILLAUD Laurent 0883036131 D2 EC St CYR

10 19 MANENT Yves 0883002042 D1 VS CARCES
11 18 NOEL Sylvain 0883002003 D3 VS CARCES
12 26 RODRIGUEZ Sébastien 0883083163 D1 ES LA GARDE
13 29 QUILLIEN Allan 0883009603 D1 VS HYERES
14 27 LEFAURE Mickael 0883009212 D2 VS HYERES
15 14 JOURDAN Frédéric 0883077080 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
16 10 MARCHISIO Jean Charles 0883030159 D2 VS SEYNOIS
17 21 PENDOLA Wilfrid 2113183023 D4 MASSILIA
18 30 FARUCCI Pierre 0883009187 D1 VS HYERES
19 13 GUET José 0883077051 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
20 20 COLLAUDIN Bruno 0883002089 D4 VS CARCES

CLASSEMENT D1
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 16 TREMOLET Gérald 2184036033 D1 VC VALREAS
2 4 BAUCHER Benjamin 0883010103 D1 RO BRIGNOLES
3 23 SINTES Damien 0883009564 D1 VS HYERES
4 19 MANENT Yves 0883002042 D1 VS CARCES
5 26 RODRIGUEZ Sébastien 0883083163 D1 ES LA GARDE
6 29 QUILLIEN Allan 0883009603 D1 VS HYERES
7 30 FARUCCI Pierre 0883009187 D1 VS HYERES

CLASSEMENT D2
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 12 BIENAIME Ludovic 0883077046 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
2 28 LEMAGUER Richard 0883104173 D2 SANARY SC
3 9 BEGOT Hervé 0883030297 D2 VS SEYNOIS
4 22 SUCHET André 2473062018 D2 MALOT LA PLAGNE
5 25 AILLAUD Laurent 0883036131 D2 EC St CYR
6 27 LEFAURE Mickael 0883009212 D2 VS HYERES
7 14 JOURDAN Frédéric 0883077080 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN
8 10 MARCHISIO Jean Charles 0883030159 D2 VS SEYNOIS
9 13 GUET José 0883077051 D2 VC BEAUSSETAN

CLASSEMENT D3
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 24 QUIN Jean Yves 0883097007 D3 VC SIX FOURS
2 18 NOEL Sylvain 0883002003 D3 VS CARCES

CLASSEMENT D4
Place Dossard Nom Prénom N° Licence Catégorie Club

1 21 PENDOLA Wilfrid 2113183023 D4 MASSILIA
2 20 COLLAUDIN Bruno 0883002089 D4 VS CARCES

Nocturne de St Jean du Var

28/07/2012 - Pass Cyclisme - 30 km

Route


